
Produkt Typ

Spit

Pulsa 27E

Bosch

GNB 18V-40

Fischer 

FGC 100*

Fischer 

FXC 85*

Hilti 

BX3-ME

Würth 

DIGA® CS-3

Sammelhalter 

KKS

OZ141

OZ142

OZ143

OZ144

    X X

Klemmbügel

KKB DF

OZ135

OZ136     X X

Gewebeband MZ027      

Metallmontage-

band 

MZ029

MZ090      

*E-Fix-Gerätenase benötigt


